07-31-200	11
FORM PTO-1595	VER SHEE! U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011(exp. 4/94)	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commis 101794002	2 the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Kozo Miyoshi	Name: CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD? 3 2001
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? () Yes (X) No	Internal Address:
	Street Address: 1-12, Tanashicho 6-chome,
3. Nature of conveyance:	Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo, Japan
() Assignment () Merger	
() Security Agreement () Change of Name	City: State: ZIP:
(X) Other <u>Change of Assignee's Address</u>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: () Yes (X) No
Execution Date:	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, th	e execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/600,067	
Additional numbers att	ached? () Yes (X) No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Greer, Burns & Crain, Ltd.	
Internal Address: 300 South Wacker Drive 25th Floor Chicago, Illinois 60606	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 (X) Enclosed
Street Address:	(${\bf X}$) Authorized to be charged to deposit account only in the event proper payment is not enclosed.
City: State: ZIP:	8. Deposit account number:
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: ()Yes (X)No	07-2069
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
7/30/2001 TBIRZI 00000177 09600067	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document.	
B. Joe Kim Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cov	ignature July 18, 2001 Date July 18, 2001
	1912.64511
Mail desuments to be reported with	h required cover sheet information to:

REEL: 012006 FRAME: 0651

ROGER D. GREER PATRICK G. BURNS LAWRENCE J. CRAIN STEVEN P. FALLON PAUL G. JUETTNER

JAMES K. FOLKER B. JOE KIM CAROLE A. MICKELSON GRACE LAW JOSH C. SNIDER BRITTANY C. MACDONALD ARIK B. RANSON THOMAS R. FITZSIMONS KIM A. JACKLIN GREER, BURNS & CRAIN, LTD.

Allorneys at Law 300 South Wacker Drive Suite 2500 Chicago, Illinois 60606 Telephone (312) 360-0080 Facsimile (312) 360-9315

Writer's email: bkim@gbclaw.net

July 18, 2001

OF COUNSEL: THOMAS R. JUETTNER JOHN W. CHESTNUT ROBERT A. LLOYD

SAN DIEGO OFFICE 110 WEST C STREET SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92101 TELEPHONE (619) 234-1130 FACSIMILE (619) 234-1862

*ADMITTED IN CALIFORNIA AND ILLINOIS

Box Assignment Assistant Commissioner for Patents Washington, D.C. 20231

> Re: Change of Address of Assignee CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD. Application Serial No. 09/600,067
> Filed: July 10, 2000
> For: ELECTRONIC APPARATUS WITH A SOLAR BATTERY Original Recordation Reel/Frame: 010972/0304
> Our File: 1912.64511

Dear Sir:

Assignee, CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD., through its counsel herewith, requests recordation of change of its address in the above-referenced patent application. The <u>old</u> address as stated in the original assignment and currently recorded in Reel/Frame 010972/0304 is as follows:

CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD. 1-1, Nishi-Shinjuku 2-chome, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo, Japan

The new address of Assignee is as follows:

CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD. 1-12, Tanashicho 6-chome, Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo, Japan

> PATENT REEL: 012006 FRAME: 0652

July 18, 2001 Page 2

A form PTO-1595 indicating the new address of Assignee to be recorded and a check in the amount of \$40.00 to cover the fee under 37 CFR 1.21(h) are enclosed.

The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional fees which may be required or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 07-2069. Should no proper payment be enclosed, as by a check being in the wrong amount, unsigned, post-dated, otherwise improper or informal or even entirely missing, the Commissioner is authorized to charge the unpaid amount to the above-mentioned Deposit Account. A duplicate copy of this letter is enclosed.

Respectfully submitted,

GREER, BURNS & CRAIN, LTD.

By

B. Joe Kim Registration No. 41,895

BJK:cmb Enclosure(s) K\1912\64511\CHGADDLTR

PATENT REEL: 012006 FRAME: 0653

RECORDED: 07/23/2001